
RAMMOHAN COLLEGE 
COMMITTEE/SUB-COMMITTEE 

(TC meeting held on 14.05.2022 approved the following committee members ) 

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION (UGC 
1. G.B. President (Chairperson), 
2. Principal (Saswati Sanyal), 
3. Busar (Santi Ranjan Dey) 
4. Teachers' Representatives to G.B. 

(Kaustav Dutta Chowdhury, Ashesh 
Garai, Samiran Mondal), 

5. T.C. Secretary (Md Ahmadullah), 

6. Manjushri Bandyopadhyay, 

7. Gouri Prasad Datta, 

8. Sipra Goswami, 

9. Sahana Sen Majumder, 
10. Sudipta Basu, 

11. Trina Kundu, 
12. Susmita Siddhanta, 

13. Sanoar Molla, 

14. Madhab Ghosh, 
15. Moumita Dutta. 

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (1QACE 
1. President (G.B), 

2. Principal (Saswati Sanyal), 
3. Bursar (Santi Ranjan Dey), 
4. TC Secretary (Md Ahmadullah) (Invitee), 
5. Krishnendu Sarkar (Convener), 

9. Saurav Dutta, 

10. Jayanti Sen, 
11. Samarendra Nath Banerjee, 
12. Tapas Narayan Ray, 
13. Shakuntala Bhaduri, 

14. Sayonti Mitra (Invitee), 

15. Samiran Mondal (Invitee), 
6. Ashesh Garai, 
7. Kaustav Dutta Chowdhury, 

8. Shantanu Das, 16. Piyali Ghosh Sircar (Ex student), 

ACADEMIC SUB-COMMITTEE 
10. Mahfuz Alam [HoD of Education), 
11. Gobinda Bhakta [HoD of English), 
12. Shibnath Sarkar [HoD of Geographyl 
13. Om Prakash Rabidas [HoD of Hindi], 

14. Jayanti Sen [HoD of History], 
15. Bhuban Ch. Das [HoD of Mathematics], 
16. Subhankar Mandal [HoD of Philosophy], 
17. Ranajit Mandal [HoD of Physics), 
18. Dipankar Mahapatra[HoOD of Physiology] 
19. Debjanee Ganguly [HoD of Political 

Sciencej, 

1. Principal (Saswati Sanyal), 
2. Teachers' Representatives to G.B. 

(Kaustav Dutta Chowdhury, Ashesh 

Garai, Samiran Mondal), 

3. 1QAC Convener (Krishnendu Sarkar) 

(if required). 
4. TC Secretary (Md Ahmadullah) 
5. Priti Prabha Dutta [HoD of Bengali] 

(Convener), 
6. Moumita Dutta [HoD of Botanyl. 

7. Arup Mandal [HoD of Chemistry], 

8. Tapas Narayan Ray [HoD of Commerce], 

9. Sucharita Roy [HoD of Economics], 

20. Suranjan Sarkar [HoD of Sanskrit], 

21. Chayanika Roy [HoD of Zoology]. 

ADMISSION SUB-COMMITTEE: 
1. Principal (Saswati Sanyal), 
2. Bursar (Santi Ranjan Dey) 
3. Teachers' Representatives to G.B. 

(Kaustav Dutta Chowdhury, Ashesh 

Garai, Samiran Mondal) 
4. 1QAC Convener (Krishnendu Sarkar) 
5. TC Secretary (Md Ahmadullah), 
6. Saurav Dutta (Nodal Officer) 

7. Priti Prabha Dutta [Beng] (Convener), 
8. Moumita Dutta [HoD of Botany]. 

9. Arup Mandal [HoD Chemistry] 
10. Tapas Narayan Ray[HoD of Commerce], 

14. Shibnath Sarkar [HoD of Geography1 
15. Om Prakash Rabidas [HoD of Hindi), 
16. Jayanti Sen [HoD of History], 
17. Bhuban Ch. Das [HoD of Mathematics), 
18. Subhankar Mandal [HoD of Philosophy1, 
19. Ranajit Mandal [HoD of Physics], 
20. Dipankar Mahapatra[HoD of Physiology] 

21. Debjanee Ganguly [HoD of Political 
Science, 

22. Suranjan Sarkar [HoD of Sanskrit], 

23. Chayanika Roy [HoD of Zoology], 
24. NTS (Head clerk) 
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11. Sucharita Roy [HoD of Economics], 
12. Mahfuz Alam [HoD of Education), 
13. Gobinda Bhakta [HoD of English], 

25. NTS (Accountant in charge) 

26. GS (Student representative) 

RESULTS AND EXAMINATION SUB-COMMITTEE: 
. Principal (Saswati Sanyal) 
2. 1QAC Convener (Krishnendu Sarkar). 
3. Teachers' Representatives to G.B. 

(Kaustav Dutta Chowdhury, Ashesh 
Garai, Samiran Mondal) 

4. Alpana Chowdhury (Joint Convener), 
5. Chumki Majumder (Joint Convener), 
6. TC Secretary (Md Ahmadullah) 
7. All HoD/Senior Teacher, 

10. Supriya Pal, 

11. Manas Paul 
12. Sanoar Molla, 
13. Sonali Ghosh, 

14. Shrabani Sen, 
15. Subhankar Mandal, 

16. Shibu Das, 

17. Dibakar Dutta, 

18. Rajat Biswas, 

19. Sudipta Basu, 
20. Arup Mandal. 

8. Shakuntala Bhaduri 

9. Sampa Biswas, 

ONLINE EXAMINATION SUB-COMMITTEE 
1. Principal (Saswati Sanyal) 
2. Md Ahmadullah (Convener), 

10. Jagoda Roy, 
11. Anjan Niyogi, 
12. Gobinda Bhakta, 3. Ashesh Garai 
13. Shibnath Sarkar, 4. Samiran Mondal, 
14. Piu Dhal, 

15. Debopriya Das, 
16. Samik Acharjee, 

5. Kaustav Dutta Chowdhury, 

6. Sanoar Molla, 

7. Biswanath Sarkar, 
17. Manabendra Saha, 8. Moumita Mondal, 

9. Rajat Biswas, 18. Dipankar Mahapatra, 

LIBRARY SUB-COMMITTEE: 
10. Biswanath Sarkar [Mathematics] 

11. Anima Roy [Philosophy], 
12. Moumita Mondal [Geography] 

13. Anindita Das [Bonaty], 

14. Chandrima Sen [Geography], 
15. Suranjan Sarkar [Sanskrit], 

16. Nandini Niyogi [Political Science], 
17. Kakali Chatterjee, 

18. Piyali Ghosh Sircar [English], 

1. Principal (Saswati Sanyal), 
2. TC Secretary (Md Ahmadullah), 

3. Supriya Pal [English] (Convener), 
4. Gargi Das (Library). 
5. Dinabandhu Mandal (Library), 

6. Sumita Das Mazumdar [Bengali), 

7. Susmita Siddhanta [Bengali). 

8. Daliya Hom Chowdhury [Botany], 
9. Om Prakash Rabidas [Hindi], 

SEMINARAND PUBLICATIONS SUB-COMMITTEE: 

1. Principal (Saswati Sanyal) 
1. Teachers' Representatives to G.B. 

(Kaustav Dutta Chowdhury, Ashesh 

Garai, Samiran Mondal), 

7. Anasuya Roy Chowdhury, 
8. Nandini Niyogi, 

9 Tapati Barman, 
10. Santi Ranjan Dey, 

11. Chayanika Roy, 2. 1QAC Convener (Krishnendu Sarkar), 

3. TC Secretary (Md Ahmadullah), 
4. Mahfuz Alam (Joint Convener), 

5. Sayonti Mitra (Joint Convener), 
6. Samarendra Nath Banerjee, 

12. Manas Paul 

13. Chandrima Sen, 
14. Biswanath Banerjee, 

15. Tanushree Murmu 

PROSPECTUS SUB-COMMITTEE: 
1. Principal (Saswati Sanyal) 
2. TC Secretary (Md Ahmadullah), 

3. Shakuntala Bhaduri (Convener), 

5. Krishnendu Sarkar (IQAC), 
6. Kakali Chatterjee 
7. Debjanee Ganguly. 
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4. Chumki Majumder 

MAGAZINE SUB-COMMITTEE: 
1. Kakali Chatterjee(Convener). 
2. Swapna Bhowal, 

3 Tapati Barman, 
4. Chumki Majumder, 

5. Supriya Pal, 

6. Biswarup Saha, 

7. Sucharita Roy 

8. Uttama Ray 

9. Sukla Basu, 
10. Krishnendu Sarkar, 

11. Susmita Siddhanta, 
12. Arup Mandal, 

13. Sayonti Mitra, 
14. Om Prakash Rabidas 

15. Dipayan Mukharjee, 
16. Biswanath Banerjee. 

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT SUB-COMMITTEC: 
. Principal (Saswati Sanyal) 8. Santi Ranjan Dey, 

9. Sonali Ghosh, 2. Ashesh Garai, 

3. Kautav Dutta Chowdhury 10. Shantanu Das, 
4. Samiran Mondal, 11. Sahana Sen Majumder, 

12. Kabita Dey/ Samik Acharjee, 

13. Dipankar Mahapatra. 
5. TC Secretary (Md Ahmadullah), 

Samarendra Nath Banerjee (Convener) 
7. Gouri Prosad Datta, 

CULTURAL AFFAIR SUB-COMMITTEE: 
10. Malabi Goswami, . Antara Mukherjee (Convener) 

2. Anasuya Roy Chowdhury, 

3. Tapati Barman, 

11. Madhumita Chatterjee, 
12. Jagoda Roy 
13. Biswanath Banerjee, Kabita Dey 4. 

Uttama Ray, 14. Gobinda Bhakta, 
15. Tanushree Murmu, Daliya Hom Chowdhury, 

Sucharita Roy, 
6. 

7 16. Dharitri Mandal, 

17. Sudipta Ghosal. Subhankar Mandal, 
9. Mahfuz Alam, 
8. 

SPORTS SUB-COMMITTEE: 
12. Sukla Basu, Jagoda Roy (Convener), 

Madhab Ghosh, 
1. 

13. Sanjay Kumar Paul, 

14. Chayanika Roy, 

15. Uttama Ray, 
Subhankar Mandal, 

4. Antara Mukherjee 
5. Anima Roy, 

6. Alpana Chowdhury, 
7. Biswarup Saha, 

16. Piu Dhal 

17. Shibu Das, 

18. Gargi Das, 

8. Bhuban Chandra Das, 19. Dinabandhu Mandal, 

20. Dipayan Mukharjee, 

21. Dharitri Mandal, 
9. Shrabani Sen, 
10. Arup Mandal, 

11. Swapna Bhowal, 22. Anindita Das. 

WEBSITE SUB-COMMITTEE: 
7. Saurav Dutta, 

8. Moumita Dutta, 
1. Principal (Saswati Sanyal), 

2. Teachers' Representatives to G.B. 

(Kaustav Dutta Chowdhury, Ashesh 

Garai, Samiran Mondal), 
3. TC Secretary (Md Ahmadullah), 

4. Ranajit Mandal (Convener), 
5. Santi Ranjan Dey, 

9. Dibakar Dutta. 

10. Gargi Das, 
11. Shrabani Sen, 
12. Biswanath Sarkar, 

13. Samik Acharjee, 

14. Manabendra Saha. 6. Shantanu Das 
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eCRVICE BOOK SUB-COMMITTEE: S 

1. Principal (Saswati Sanyal), 2 Bursar (Santi Ranjan Dey), 3. TC Secretary (Md Ahmadullah) 4. Samiran Mondal (Convener), 

5. Tapas Narayan Ray, 

6. Anindita Das 

7. Pulak Dey (NTS) 
8. Soumen Ghosh (NTS). 

LEAVE SUB-COMMITTEE: 
1. Principal (Saswati Sanyal), 6. Madhab Ghosh, 

7. Shakuntala Bhaduri, 
2 TC Secretary (Md Ahmadullah) 
3. Tapas Narayan Ray (Convener), 

Chumki Majumder 
5. Sudipta Ghosal, 

8. Manas Paul, 
4. 

9 Trina Kundu, 
10. Sumita Das Mazumdar 

P.G. SUB-cOMMITTEE: 
1. Principal (Saswati Sanyal), 
2. Bursar (Santi Ranjan Dey), 

Teachers' Representatives to G.B. 
(Kaustav Dutta Chowdhury, Ashesh 

Garai, Samiran Mondal), 

5. TC Secretary (Md Ahmadullah) 

6. Course Coordinator (PG Physiology and 

Bengali), 
7. Head (Physiology), 
8. Head (Bengali), 

4. 1QAC Convener (Krishnendu Sarkar), 9. NTR. 

ROUTINE SUB-COMMITTEE 
1. Principal (Saswati Sanyal) 
2. TC Secretary (Md Ahmadullah) 
3. Priti Prabha Dutta (Convener), 

5. Sanjay Kumar Paul, 

6. Trina Kundu, 
7. Moumita Mondal, 

4. Sourav Dutta, 8. Debjanee Ganguly. 

STUDENTS AID/WELFARE SUB-COMMITTEE: 
I. Principal (Saswati Sanyal), 
2. TC Secretary (Md Ahmadullah) 

3. Suratna Gangopadhyay (Convener), 

4. Ranajit Mandal, 

5. Sampa Biswas, 
6. Dibakar Dutta. 

7. Sonali Ghosh 

WEST BENGAL HEALTH SCHEME (WBHS): 
5. Madhab Ghosh, 

1. Principal (Saswati Sanyal) 

Tapas Narayan Ray (Convener), 

3. TC Secretary (Md Ahmadullah), 

4. Shantanu Das, 

6. Samiran Mondal, 
2. 7. Sanjay Kumar Paul, 

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS); 
4. Moumita Dutta, 

1. Principal (Saswati Sanyal), 

2. Tanushree Murmu (Programme Off+cer), 

3. Ashesh Garai, 

5. Md Ahmadullah, 
6. Manabendra Saha. 

NATIONAL CADET CORPS (NCC) 
4. Suchorita Roy, 

1. Principal (Saswati Sanyal), 

2. Moumita Mondal (Programme Officer), 

3. Piu Dhal, 

5. Shibu Das, 
6. Sayonti Mitra. 
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